You will supply 500 copies of flyers on fact-checking and digital hygiene (Folder Jacket & 2 

Folding Flyer Card) as communication materials to the MRDI office, 8/19 Sir Syed Road, 

Mohammadpur, Dhaka on 29 January 2026 before 5 pm. 

3. The total payment will be Tk. 76,000/- (Seventy six thousand) including VAT & Tax for the 
flyers on fact-checking and digital hygiene as communication materials. 

4. MRDI will not be responsible for any loss/damage arising/occurring during the processing of 
production. 

5. The payment will be made through bank transfer upon submission of the final bill after delivery